Gemeinde

Flieden
Friesenhausen
Gackenhof
Gersfeld, Stadt
Gichenbach
Giesel
Glaserzell
GroRenlider.
Glnthers
Habel
Haimbach
Hainzell
Harmerz
Hattenhof
Hauswurz
Hettenhausen
Hilders

Hof und Haid
Hofbieber
Hosenfeld
Hundsbach
Istergiesel
Johannesberg
Jossa ...
Kéammerzell
Kauppen
Kerzell
Keulos
Kleinlider
Kleinsassen
Kohlgrund
Kohlhaus...
Kiinzell
Lahrbach
Langenbieber
Lehnerz
Liebhards
Lo6schenrod
Lidermiind
Litter
Lutterz
Maberzell...
Magdlos
Maiersbach
Malkes
Marbach
Margretenhaun
Melperts
Melters
Melzdorf..
Mittelkalbach

Neuhof ...
Neuschwambach .
Neuswarts
Niederbieber
Niederkalbach
Niederrode
Niesig
Oberbimbach.
Obembhausen.
Oberrode
Petersberg
Pfaffenrod
Pilgerzell
Poppenhausen a.d.
Wasserkuppe
Poppenrod
Fengersfeld
Reulbach

Rodergrund-Egelmes . .

Ronshausen
Rommers
Rommerz

Ruckers.
Rupsroth

Salzschlirf, Bad
Sandberg
Schachen

kias-

se
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in
qkm

12,32
4,29
4,03

15,91
9,98
9,99
2,46

16,71
2,65
6,30
3,60
6,10
2,63
7,54
7,31
5,16

15,99
7,28
7,51

22,67

7,39

18,35
3,14
6,50
10,42
1,99
5,13
2,32

10,76
8 39
4,60
1,57
4558
4,47

11,38
6,72
8,07
1,58
3,36
6,22
4,48
9,95
7,36
417
1.77
5,94
2,53
2,81
2,18
1,61
9,87
1,78
6,06
8,76

42,25
6,74
6,00
5,67

14,85
2,39
3,88
7,79
5,25
7,64
5,56
1,59
711

3,49
159
6,63
9,10
1,94
4-,55
5,51
1,65
5,75
1,35
5,18
5,73
6,34
7,73
11,34
3,25
13,04
6,60
5,78

mannlich | weiblich |

335
426
64
144

55
558

413
51
62
207
63
169
122

28
105

187
58
570
346
679
100
1052
75
164

Wohnbevélkerung am

25.9.1956

1723
158
185

148
452
87
1613
208
195
266
453
336
551
346
594
847
213
477
538
162
127
231
234
285
63
388
91
448
291
73
520
1532
287
407
408
198
222
119
356
53
532
355
232
62
559
180
100
29
62
714
9
138
528
2 159
124
143
217
432
66
372
502
. 101
171
2 350

705

Ge-
| 13.9.1950 meinde- raum*

insgesamt schlosse!
noch: 34 Landkreis Fulda
3187 3 160 038 357
316 340 039 354
355 392 040 .-354
2 281 2459 041 354
278 317 043 354
825 916 044 350
165 171 045 357
3037 2897 046 350
398 420 047 354
389 416 048 354
526 518 049 357
808 932 050 350
657 657 051 357
1053 944 052 354
648 626 053 350
1099 1117 054 354
1582 1682 055 354
423 528 056 354*
890 900 057 354
943 985 058 350
303 314 059 354
227 265 060 350*
430 455 061 357
431 449 062 350
560 592 063 357*
125 135 064 350
762 860 065 357*
183 239 066 354*
822 854 067 350
561 627 068 354
123 155 069 354
963 453 070 357
2 889 2479 071 357
528 568 072 354
868 862 073 354
761 496 074 357
588 446 075 354
419 384 076 357*
235 265 077 357
674 732 078 354
103 156 079 357*
1058 996 080 357
673 757 081 350
408 405 082 354
110 134 083 357*
1045 1136 084 354
329 333 085 354
199 224 086 354
59 79 087 354
124 145 088 354
1317 1358 089 354
188 199 090 357*
267 288 091 354
989 997 092 350
4 081 3824 093 357*
250 266 094 354
269 280 095 354
387 447 096 354
829 837 097 354
128 145 098 357
707 347 099 357
928 957 100 350*
165 185 101 354
315 326 102 350*
4764 3456 103 357
120 156 104 350
1263 1115 105 354*
997 1046 106 354
114 112 107 350
136 168 109 354
404 537 110 354
122 137 111 354
370 403 112 354
246 278 113 354
56 69 114 357
206 242 115 354
111 138 116 354
416 408 117 354
129 152 118 354
1220 1269 119 350*
723 730 120 354
1387 1376 121 354*
191 229 122 354
2 506 2559 123 350
162 176 124 354
335 419 125 354
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Amtsgericht

Fulda

Zustandiges

Arbeitsamt

Fulda

Hessen 06

Reg. - Bez. Kassel

Finanzamt

Fulda

2
34

leit-
zahl

16



